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# |A-ITEM CODE Agall il se, | uNIT [NBU| Quantity] Uy ,

B-ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIALS g g - Price Piice
1 [NTSWO0038 EA 1 4.00

SR4 MPO cable, lenght: 10m, fiber optic multimode OM4 trunk, MTP-12 (Female),

Type B, Plenum (LSZH)
2 [NTSWO0048 EA 1 4.00

SR4 MPO cable, lenght: 15m, fiber optic multimode OM4 trunk, MTP-12 (Female),

Type B, Plenum (LSZH)

Purchasing Coordinator Gl il Guie

A gall A o LS pust

Algay 4 jeo s (s Jlall o
Sl el 7 5




